

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8118/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2008 in
1292/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

CRLA No.

DEVENDRA TRIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUAFFAR HUSSAIN MANSOORI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent in a week's time. Request of dasti in addition is allowed.
Petitioner to file affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service of notice on
respondent within 4 weeks.

List again on 9.9.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar